UltraFlow

MODEL NUMBERS:
* 700B-.75

700B-.75

REF.# DESCRIPTION

1 Solenoid Assembly, 24 V ac, 60 Hz
Solenoid Assembly, 24 V ac, 50 Hz
Manual Bleed Assembly

O-Ring

Repair Kit (includes screws)
Diaphragm
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Seat Seal Assembly

Repair Instructions

PART NUMBERS

R811-24VACG
588403
R606902
R1631
SPK-700B-.75
R2026
R1018101




